FEBRUARY 2025 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Record #

RDP-25-5

RAS-25-4

RDP-24-82

RDP-25-12

RAS-25-5

RAS-24-56

RAS-25-3

Issued Date

2/12/2025

2/13/2025

2/18/2025

2/20/2025

2/25/2025

2/25/2025

2/25/2025

Applicant Name

A. Craig Simpson

A. Craig Simpson

Nick Jensen

Nick Jensen

Jeft Wright

David Coffin

Jeremy Manska

Parcel #

RPR4265012105

RPR4265012105

RPRRPER000400

RPRRWES5001100

RPRRSGP027801

RPRRMVE003500

RPRRLIS000700

Project Description

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Structure
Classification

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Shop

Estimated
Building Cost

$575,000.00

$240,000.00

$216,000.00

$824,000.00

$250,000.00

$200,000.00

$80,000.00



