

FEBRUARY 2025 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-5	2/12/2025	A. Craig Simpson	RPR4265012105	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$575,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-4	2/13/2025	A. Craig Simpson	RPR4265012105	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$240,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-82	2/18/2025	Nick Jensen	RPRRPER000400	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$216,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-12	2/20/2025	Nick Jensen	RPRRWE5001100	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$824,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-5	2/25/2025	Jeff Wright	RPRRSGP027801	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$250,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-56	2/25/2025	David Coffin	RPRRMVE003500	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$200,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-3	2/25/2025	Jeremy Manska	RPRRLIS000700	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$80,000.00